990100469 10/26/2017

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD216860

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CHEMO RESEARCH, S.L.	08/03/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ABSTRAGAN HOLDING LIMITED	
Address:	Astra House,	
	Arklow Road	
	London SE14 6EB	
Country:	GB	
Entity Type:	Limited	
Entity Country:	United Kingdom	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79114688

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: ABSTRAGAN

HOLDING LIMITED

Address: Astra House,

Arklow Road

London SE14 6EB

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 007584 FRAME: 0143

990100469

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007584 FRAME: 0144

RECORDED: 10/26/2017